
Athletic Calendar  

Mon Sep 2, 2024  

All day Girls BB & Cheer Tryouts May 
Begin Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Sep 17, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Washington @ 
Parks Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Sep 19, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Kankakee @ 
Kankakee Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Sep 24, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Brooks @ Brooks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Sep 26, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Lincoln @ Lincoln  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Oct 1, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Calumet @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Oct 3, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Southwood @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Sat Oct 5, 2024  

8am Girls BBall Classic Tournament  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Oct 8, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BBall vs Roosevelt @ 
Parks Calendar: Athletic Calendar  

Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Oct 10, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Coolidge @ Parks  



Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson 

Athletic Calendar  

Tue Oct 15, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Calumet @ Calumet  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Oct 17, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Washington @ Washington  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Mon Oct 21, 2024  

All day Boy's BB Tryouts May Begin  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Oct 22, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BBall vs Roosevelt @ Roosevelt  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Oct 24, 2024  

4pm Girls BBall vs Cottage Grove @ Parks  
Where: Rosa L Parks Middle School, 14700 Robey Ave, Dixmoor, IL 60426, 
USA Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Joyce Garrett  

Tue Oct 29, 2024  

4:30pm Girls BBall vs Brooks @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Nov 7, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Washington @  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Washington @  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Nov 12, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Brooks @ Brooks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Coolidge @ Coolidge  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  



Created by: Jacqanai Gipson 
Athletic Calendar  

Thu Nov 14, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Lincoln @  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Southwood @  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Nov 19, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Southwood @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Nov 21, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Kankakee @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Nov 26, 2024  

4:30pm Boy's BBall vs South Wood @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Mon Dec 2, 2024  

All day Girls VB Tryouts May Begin  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Dec 3, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Washington @  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Girls BB vs Washington @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Dec 5, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Cottage Grove @ Cottage Grove  
Where: Cottage Grove Upper Grade Center, 800 14th St, Ford Heights, IL 60411,USA 
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Joyce Garrett  

Tue Dec 10, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Coolidge @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson 



Athletic Calendar  

Thu Dec 12, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Brooks @ Brooks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Dec 17, 2024  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Lincoln @ Lincoln  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Jan 7, 2025  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Roosevelt @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Washington @ Washington  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Jan 9, 2025  

4pm Boys BBall vs Cottage Grove Middle School @ Rosa Parks  
Where: Rosa L Parks Middle School, 14700 Robey Ave, Dixmoor, IL 60426, 
USA Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Joyce Garrett  

Tue Jan 14, 2025  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Lincoln @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Dolton 149 @ Dolton  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Jan 16, 2025  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Roosevelt @ Roosevelt  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Kankakee @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Jan 21, 2025  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Southwood @ Southwood  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Southwood @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  



Created by: Jacqanai Gipson 
Athletic Calendar  

Thu Jan 23, 2025  

4:30pm Boys BB vs Coolidge at Coolidge  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Washington @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Tue Jan 28, 2025  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Southwood @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Jan 30, 2025  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Dolton 149 @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Mon Feb 3, 2025  

All day Soccer Tryouts May Begin  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Feb 6, 2025  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Dolton 149 @ Dolton  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Feb 13, 2025  

4pm Volleyball vs Cottage Grove @ Rosa Parks  
Where: Rosa L Parks Middle School, 14700 Robey Ave, Dixmoor, IL 60426, 
USA Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Joyce Garrett  

Tue Feb 18, 2025  

4:30pm Volleyball vs Coolidge @ Parks  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson  

Thu Feb 20, 2025  

4pm Volleyball vs Cottage Grove @ Cottage Grove  
Where: 800 E 14th St, Ford Heights, IL 60411, USA  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Joyce Garrett  

Mon Mar 3, 2025  



All day Track Tryouts May Begin  
Calendar: Athletic Calendar  
Created by: Jacqanai Gipson 


